1 Kypc

2 Kypc

1 cemecTp

2 cemecTp

3 cemecTp

B51.5.18

B51.6.04

51.5.03 | B1.6.02

51.5.06

B51.B.15

B1.6.12

51.6.08

51.5.04

B51.6.03

51.5.06

B51.B.15

B51.B.10

B51.6.09

B51.5.10

B61.6.07 | B1.B.15

51.B.08

B52.B.01

B1.5.15

B51.5.05

B51.5.13

B51.B.03

B51.B.15

OK

OK-1

OK-9

OK-8

OK-7

OK-6

OK-5

OK-4

OK-3

OK-2

OriK

OrlK-4

Or1K-2

Or1K-1

Or1K-3

MNK

MNK-9

MNK-8

MNK-7

MNK-6

MNK-5

MNK-4

MNK-3

MK-2

MK-1




PacnpeueneHme no Kpr&M/CQMeCTpaM OGyHeHVIﬂ, gucuunimHam, Mmoaynam, npak

3 Kypc
4 cemecTp 5 cemecTp 6 cemecTp
b2.B.02 51.B.16.10.01|B51.B.16.10.02| 51.B.16.04.02 | 51.B.16.04.01 Bb1.5.13 Bb1.B.04 Bb1.B.15 Bb1.B.09 Bb1.B.07 51.B.16.07.01|B51.B.16.07.02| 51.B.16.01.02 | 51.B.16.01.01 B1.6.11 B1.6.15 Bb1.6.14 B1.B.01 B1.B.15
X X
X X X
X X X X X
X
X
X
X X X X
X X X X
X X
X X
X X X X
X
X X X
X X
X X X
X X X X
X
X
X X
X X X




TUKaM

4 Kypc

7 cemecTp 8 cemecTp
b1.B.05 b2.B.03 b2.B.04 b1.6.16 b1.B.05 b1.B.13 51.B.16.11.01|b51.B.16.11.02| B51.B.16.03.02 | 61.B.16.03.01 b1.6.17 B1.B.12 52.B.07 b2.B.05 51.B.16.02.01 | b1.B.16.02.02 B51.B.02 b1.B.14 B51.B.06
X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X
X
X X X X X
X X X
X X X
X
X X X X X X
X X X X
X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X
X X X




5 Kypc

9 cemecTp 10 cemecTp
B51.B.16.05.02 | 51.B.16.05.01 [ 61.B.16.08.01 | 61.B.16.08.02 B51.5.01 B1.B.11 B52.B.06 B53.5.01 B51.B.16.09.01 (51.B.16.09.02 | 61.B.16.06.02 | 51.B.16.06.01
X X
X
X
X X X X X X
X X
X
X
X
X
X X X X X
X X X
X X
X
X X X X
X X
X X X X X X X
X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X
X X X
X X X X X X




